Important notice
Buyer and/or user of this product has to make sure before using this product that it is suitable for the intended use. All questions of liability relating to this product are subject – in accordance with the
prevailing – to the Term of Sale of the selling Fibrain subsidiary.
Fibrain Sp. z o.o., Zaczernie 190F, 36-062 Zaczernie, Polska   tel:+48 17 866 08 12;   email:info@fibrain.com;  web: www.fibrain.com
Type:  Wall mounted one-section cabinet 22.02.2019
Model:  Rev.0
Ref:  DSH-SWJ-xx-x00-S06-B
FIBRAIN WALL MOUNTED ONE-SECTION CABINET

ORDERING
External dimensions
Height HU
 [u = 44,45mm]
Reference number
Width
L [mm]
Depth
G [mm]
Height
H [mm]
617
428
396 6 U SWJ-06-400-S06-B
531 9 U SWJ-09-400-S06-B
660 12 U SWJ-12-400-S06-B
790 15 U SWJ-15-400-S06-B
931 18 U SWJ-18-400-S06-B
628
396 6 U SWJ-06-600-S06-B
531 10 U SWJ-10-600-S06-B
660 12 U SWJ-12-600-S06-B
790 15 U SWJ-15-600-S06-B
931 18 U SWJ-18-600-S06-B